in association with Handicap Index History Report
_____ F m Texas Golf Association HlGa

ASSOCIATION 1950 Houston Telephone Golf Assn

%er Golfer Name % 06/01/2020 05/01/2020 04/01/2020 03/01/2020 02/01/2020 01/01/2020
4989786 John R Anderson Active 19.7 19.7 19.7 19.5 20.1 20.0
1563438 Rich Anderson Active 21.7 21.7 21.7 21.7 20.6 204
230232 Dennis Auzenne Active 32.7 33.6 33.6 33.4 33.1 33.1
2204507 Curtis L Barnes Jr Active 17.7 17.7 17.7 18.2 18.2 18.2
10202844 Cole Barninger Active 13.9 12.7 14.6 121 NH NH
4989787 Gilbert Butschek Active 23.3 23.3 23.3 23.3 23.3 23.8
700370 Jesse Campbell Active 34.3 34.3 34.3 34.3 34.3 34.3
8450633 Joseph Carroll Active 20.8 20.8 20.8 20.8 20.8 20.8
700376 Lionell Cormier Active 37.3 37.3 37.3 37.3 37.3 36.9
1902641 Michael Crawford Sr. Active 8.4 8.2 8.2 9.0 9.6 10.3
6047642 Mark DeVore Active 12.9 12.9 12.3 13.3 11.9 11.0
8450611 Stephen Denby Active 7.4 6.4 8.3 6.5 7.6 7.2
6373181 Karlene Denby Active 35.9 35.9 35.9 35.9 35.9 35.9
4989791 Reggie Destin Active 28.7 28.7 28.7 28.7 28.8 28.8
8450627 Scott Dillard Active 21.9 21.9 21.9 21.9 22.4 22.4
700375 Charles Dostal Active 215 215 21.5 215 215 215
2752464 Jason Farnum Active 23.9 23.9 23.9 23.9 23.9 23.9
8450621 George Hawkins Active 18.9 19.3 19.3 19.3 19.3 17.4
92491 Mark Heinrich Active 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0
700378 Charles Hill Active 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5
8450646 Steve Kearney Active 22.5 225 22.5 22.5 22.2 22.2
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GHIN
Number

4989793
8450637
700360
2380521
800102
2852482
834529
8450626
8450636
8450632
2335207
2325241
700355
2293527
1261327
8450613
10252964
700379
6373162
2204509
8450634
6373161
8450616
800104
700361

Golfer Name
Raymond Keck
Kevin Kelley
Arthur Lewis
Toby Lowe
James Manahl
Joe D Marquez
Ronald Marshall
Mike Mosley
Jerry Murphy
Johnnie Nicholson
Robert Perez
Larry Perkins
Derek Porter
Tiffany Proffitt
Robert Proffitt
Frank Rab

Randy Randall
Jesse Rodriguez
Armando Sanchez
David Sanchez
Charlotte Stemberger
Val Stemberger
Sharone Stewart
Donald Suber

Eric Tukes

Golfer

Status 06/01/2020
Active 39.0
Active 15.7
Active 19.5
Active 20.7
Active 36.5
Active 19.8
Active 17.2
Active 13.6
Active 31.1
Active 28.5
Active 25.4
Active 16.0
Active 26.2
Active 31.9
Active 12.6
Active 14.9
Active 21.3
Active 31.1
Active 111
Active 16.6
Active 31.6
Active 33.0
Active 28.9
Active 10.1
Active 34.8
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50

05/01/2020
39.0

15.9
19.5
20.7
36.5
19.8
17.2
14.2
311
28.5
254
16.6
26.2
31.9
14.2
14.9
31.3
30.6
111
16.1
34.7
33.0
28.9
10.1
34.8

04/01/2020
39.0

15.9
19.5
20.7
36.5
19.8
17.2
15.9
31.1
28.5
254
17.6
26.2
31.9
15.1
14.9
31.3
30.6
111
171
34.5
33.0
28.9
10.1
34.8

03/01/2020
38.0

16.2
19.5
20.7
36.5
19.8
17.2
15.6
31.0
29.5
25.4
18.0
26.2
31.9
158
14.9

NH
30.6
10.9
16.8
34.1
34.1
28.9
10.1
34.8

02/01/2020
37.7

16.2
18.5
19.8
36.5
19.8
17.2
15.3
31.0
29.7
25.4
18.0
26.2
31.9
14.2
14.9

NH
30.2
10.9
17.0
34.1
33.0
28.9
10.1
34.8

01/01/2020
37.7

16.2
18.5
19.8
36.9
19.8
17.2
13.9
29.7
29.7
254
17.5
26.2
31.9
13.9
14.9

NH
30.1
10.9
18.5
34.1
32.8
28.9
10.1
34.8



GHIN Golfer
Number Golfer Name Status
700363 David Uhl Active
3163357 Paul Valdez Active
700368 Carl Waters Active
6150612 John Webb Active

Total Golfers: 50
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06/01/2020
37.4

28.6
19.9
20.8

05/01/2020
37.4

28.6
20.2
20.8

04/01/2020
37.4

28.6
19.7
20.8

03/01/2020
37.4

28.6
20.6
20.8

02/01/2020
37.4

27.6
19.9
20.8

01/01/2020
37.4

23.4
18.5
20.8



